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Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Wythenshawe Park, Manchester on Saturday 7th February 2009

   Race 2 - Under 13 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Chloe Yates Sale Harriers Manchester    11:33
2 Rachel Woosey St Helens Sutton AC    11:34
3 Hannah Cusworth Handforth Wa    11:58
4 Emma McCartney St Helens Sutton AC    12:06
5 Vicky Lamb St Helens Sutton AC    12:08

6 Alice Hughes Manchester Harriers & Ac    12:16
7 Gemma Eyre Salford Metropolitan Ac    12:35
8 Sally Ashton St Helens Sutton AC    12:48
9 Clara Pettitt Crewe&nantwich    13:00
10 Katrina Davies Manchester Harriers & Ac    13:07

   Race 2 - Under 13 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  St Helens Sutton AC      11  — 2 Rachel Woosey 4 Emma McCartney 5 Vicky Lamb

   Race 3 - Under 13 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Joe Steward E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    12:25
2 Matthew Rostrom Warrington Athletic Club    13:08
3 James Taylor Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    13:09
4 Kevin Acton Handforth Wa    13:16
5 Aaron Shaughnessy Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    13:17
6 Tommy Donnelly E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    13:19
7 Khalid Absiyeh Sale Harriers Manchester    13:26
8 Jacob Anderson Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    14:11
9 Daniel Richardson Warrington Athletic Club    14:15
10 Chris Bradley Sale Harriers Manchester    14:17
11 Alex Bleakley St Helens Sutton AC    14:19
12 Adam Burgess Warrington Athletic Club    14:25
13 James Parrott Stockport Harriers & Ac    14:28

14 Luke Williams Sale Harriers Manchester    14:28
15 Leon Barnett Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    14:41
16 Nick Gayle Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    14:44
17 Cameron Willcock Sale Harriers Manchester    15:11
18 Joseph Duffill Salford Metropolitan Ac    15:40
19 William Garner Stockport Harriers & Ac    15:42
20 David Gerrard Warrington Athletic Club    15:46
21 Harry Duffill Salford Metropolitan Ac    15:55
22 Christian Harrison Sale Harriers Manchester    16:40
23 Eddie Bruce Sale Harriers Manchester    16:46
24 Daniel Ardern Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    16:56
25 Matthew Barton Manchester Harriers & Ac    17:15

   Race 3 - Under 13 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac      16  — 3 James Taylor 5 Aaron Shaughnessy8Jacob Anderson
  2  Warrington Athletic Club      23  — 2 Matthew Rostrom 9 Daniel Richardson 12 Adam Burgess
  3  Sale Harriers Manchester      31  — 7 Khalid Absiyeh 10 Chris Bradley 14 Luke Williams
  4  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac ‘B’      55  — 15 Leon Barnett 16 Nick Gayle 24 Daniel Ardern
  5  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’      62  — 17 Cameron Willcock 22 Christian Harrison 23 Eddie Bruce

   Race 3 - Under 15 Girls  —  FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Danielle Wallis Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    12:32
2 Lucy Bunce Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    13:16
3 Amelia Pettitt Vale Royal AC    13:48
4 $Megan Bailey Rotherham Harriers & Ac    13:58
5 Zoe Carter Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    14:22
6 Sally Radcliffe Trafford Athletic Club    14:27
7 Sophie Bates Warrington Athletic Club    14:29
8 Katie Ashcroft Warrington Athletic Club    14:42

9 Olivia Powell Sale Harriers Manchester    14:59
10 Victoria Hamilton Warrington Athletic Club    15:18
11 Megan Ashcroft Warrington Athletic Club    15:27
12 Emilie Rosevere Sale Harriers Manchester    15:58
13 Sian Davies Manchester Harriers & Ac    16:35
14 Natasha Dunn Trafford Athletic Club    16:37
15 Heather Beeton Warrington Athletic Club    17:22

   Race 3 - Under 15 Girls  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac       7  — 1 Danielle Wallis 2 Lucy Bunce 4 Zoe Carter
  2  Warrington Athletic Club      22  — 6 Sophie Bates 7 Katie Ashcroft 9 Victoria Hamilton

   Race 4 - Under 15 Boys  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Luke Johnston Warrington Athletic Club    14:06
2 Liam Renton West Cheshire AC    14:14
3 Matthew Pontifex Warrington Athletic Club    14:38
4 Josh Morse Altrincham & District AC    14:46
5 Luke Kinch Warrington Athletic Club    14:58
6 Alex Wort Warrington Athletic Club    15:02
7 Kyle Conway Sale Harriers Manchester    15:13
8 Nathan Brown St Helens Sutton AC    15:15
9 James Grannan Handforth Wa    15:22
10 Josh Smith Altrincham & District AC    15:25

11 Christopher Smith Warrington Athletic Club    15:32
12 Shaun Richardson Warrington Athletic Club    15:54
13 Liam Rutledge Altrincham & District AC    15:58
14 Steven Darbyshire Warrington Athletic Club    16:03
15 Dillon Bezzina Sale Harriers Manchester    16:08
16 Michael Hilton Warrington Athletic Club    16:34
17 William Gayne Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    17:08
18 Kray Smith Stockport Harriers & Ac    17:14
19 Ryan Wilson St Helens Sutton AC    17:27
20 Michael Howgood Warrington Athletic Club    20:20

   Race 4 - Under 15 Boys  —  TEAM RESULTS
  1  Warrington Athletic Club       9  — 1 Luke Johnston 3 Matthew Pontifex 5 Luke Kinch
  2  Altrincham & District AC      27  — 4 Josh Morse 10 Josh Smith 13 Liam Rutledge
  3  Warrington Athletic Club   ‘B’      29  — 6 Alex Wort 11 Christopher Smith 12 Shaun Richardson

   Race 4 - Under 17 Women  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Lateefa Burton Sale Harriers Manchester    16:51
2 Sarah Griffiths Warrington Athletic Club    17:28
3 Chelsea Salisbury E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    18:52

4 Gemma Mayled Vale Royal AC    19:41
5 Leanne Sigsworth Altrincham & District AC    19:58

   Race 5 - Under 17 Men  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Stuart Price Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    21:26
2 Ryan Gould E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    21:57

3 Glyn Windebank Sale Harriers Manchester    24:23
4 Stewart Nichol Altrincham & District AC    25:08

   Race 5 - Under 20 Women  —  FINAL RESULTS
 Pos Name Club Time
1 Sarah Kay Stockport Harriers & Ac    32:42
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Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Wythenshawe Park, Manchester on Saturday 7th February 2009

   Senior Women  —  FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Jackie Fairchild Und 1 Trafford Athletic Club    25:39
2 Vicky McKinnon Wilmslow Running Club    25:51
3 Cath Carney L35 1 Belle Vue Racers    26:00
4 Gemma Connolly St Helens Sutton AC    26:33
5 Claire Stevinson Wilmslow Running Club    26:50
6 Joanne Dawes Trafford Athletic Club    27:01
7 Alison Drasdo L40 1 Trafford Athletic Club    27:09
8 Stella Boam L40 2 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    27:16
9 $Frances McKinnon Southwell    27:44
10 Rachael Lawrance Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:00
11 Katy Green L35 2 Wilmslow Running Club    28:02
12 Kristy Readman Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:03
13 Sue Hool Wilmslow Running Club    28:04
14 Anna Verges L35 3 Trafford Athletic Club    28:05
15 Sandra Lewis Altrincham & District AC    28:12
16 Sally Gilliver L45 1 Wilmslow Running Club    28:15
17 Victoria O’Donnell Trafford Athletic Club    28:17
18 Nicola Pugh Trafford Athletic Club    28:19
19 Estelle McGuire L40 3 Stockport Harriers & Ac    28:21
20 Hanny Stockman L40 4 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:32
21 Sarah Aylmer L45 2 Stockport Harriers & Ac    28:41
22 Janet Hatton L40 5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:45
23 Sarah Newman Trafford Athletic Club    28:55
24 Kate Sutton L45 3 Wilmslow Running Club    28:59
25 Elizabeth Asten Trafford Athletic Club    29:04
26 Jude Wall L35 4 Mantriathlon    29:13
27 Cara Kavanagh Manchester Harriers & Ac    29:21
28 Jackie Cordingley L50 1 Sale Harriers Manchester    29:23
29 Alison Vesey L45 4 Altrincham & District AC    29:29
30 Fiona Baird Sale Harriers Manchester    29:42
31 Louise Hogg L35 5 St Helens Sutton AC    29:43
32 Sally Howarth L40 6 Trafford Athletic Club    30:00
33 Jill Osgood Belle Vue Racers    30:01
34 Helen Walch L40 7 Stockport Harriers & Ac    30:13
35 Miranda Clarke L35 6 Manchester Ymca Harriers    30:17
36 Nicky Mowat L50 2 Wilmslow Running Club    30:28
37 Melissa Davis Trafford Athletic Club    30:31
38 Jo Robbins L35 7 Sale Harriers Manchester    30:35
39 Joanne Street Sale Harriers Manchester    30:43
40 Carole Harrison L40 8 Altrincham & District AC    30:45
41 Catriona Marshall L40 9 Wilmslow Running Club    30:47
42 Catherine Voyce Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    30:48
43 Jo Clishammarsh L35 8 St Helens Sutton AC    30:49
44 Sally Woolhouse L35 9 Trafford Athletic Club    30:50
45 Sally Hales L45 5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    31:00

46 Alexis Dinsmor L55 1 Stockport Harriers & Ac    31:03
47 Helen Garner L35 10 Stockport Harriers & Ac    31:05
48 Rosie Fearon Trafford Athletic Club    31:12
49 Nell Moore L45 6 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    31:17
50 Sonia Harris L35 11 Mantriathlon    31:31
51 Vicky Smith Belle Vue Racers    31:33
52 Eleanor Robinson L35 12 West Cheshire AC    31:46
53 Karen McCrackle Stockport Harriers & Ac    31:55
54 Lucy Hickey L45 7 Trafford Athletic Club    32:03
55 Catherine Jones Sale Harriers Manchester    32:10
56 Jenny Clink Sale Harriers Manchester    32:12
57 Iona Cummings Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    32:16
58 Steph Goodchild L40 10 Manchester Ymca Harriers    32:31
59 Maureen Wilkins L40 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac    32:46
60 Angela Maziere L45 8 Wilmslow Running Club    32:46
61 Mandy Webber L40 12 Salford Metropolitan Ac    32:59
62 Annie Hirsch L50 3 Belle Vue Racers    33:05
63 Cecilia Boodhoo L45 9 Belle Vue Racers    33:26
64 Maggie McClelland L45 10 Swinton Running Club    33:43
65 Lauren Jackson Sale Harriers Manchester    33:44
66 Kyrinda Hurstmoore L40 13 Middleton Harriers Ac    33:45
67 Deborah Beresford L40 14 Manchester Harriers & Ac    34:10
68 Teresa Hollins L50 4 Middleton Harriers Ac    34:13
69 Syreeta Spence Trafford Athletic Club    34:18
70 Christine Dickinson L45 11 St Helens Sutton AC    34:26
71 Carla Stobie Sale Harriers Manchester    34:29
72 Rebecca Healey L40 15 Belle Vue Racers    34:30
73 Maggie Davies L45 12 Altrincham & District AC    34:44
74 Julie Lucas L45 13 Wilmslow Running Club    34:56
75 $Tracy Pitceathly L45 14 Unattached    35:06
76 Bethan James L40 16 Mantriathlon    35:24
77 Nina Birch Wilmslow Running Club    35:27
78 Sue Todd L45 15 Manchester Ymca Harriers    35:49
79 Liz Hall Manchester Ymca Harriers    35:49
80 Joanne Sullivan Middleton Harriers Ac    36:02
81 Janet Booker L50 5 Stockport Harriers & Ac    36:08
82 Michelle Wilder L40 17 Mantriathlon    36:21
83 Christine Barber L55 2 Belle Vue Racers    37:04
84 Janice Pugh L50 6 Middleton Harriers Ac    37:10
85 Louisa Gilbert Wilmslow Running Club    37:15
86 Julia Foy L35 13 Belle Vue Racers    37:35
87 Sarah Miles Wilmslow Running Club    37:51
88 Ruth Hare L55 3 Middleton Harriers Ac    40:10
89 Shelagh Ackers L50 7 Middleton Harriers Ac    40:41
90 Diane Hennigan Sale Harriers Manchester    41:22
91 Clare Welch L40 18 Mantriathlon    44:32

   Senior Women  —  TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

  1  Trafford Athletic Club      27  — 1 Jackie Fairchild 6 Joanne Dawes 7 Alison Drasdo 13 Anna Verges
  2  Wilmslow Running Club      29  — 2 Vicky McKinnon 5 Claire Stevinson 10 Katy Green 12 Sue Hool
  3  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac      60  — 9 Rachael Lawrance 11 Kristy Readman 19 Hanny Stockman 21 Janet Hatton
  4  Trafford Athletic Club     ‘B’      79  — 16 Victoria O’Donnell 17 Nicola Pugh 22 Sarah Newman 24 Elizabeth Asten
  5  Wilmslow Running Club      ‘B’     113  — 15 Sally Gilliver 23 Kate Sutton 35 Nicky Mowat 40 Catriona Marshall
  6  Stockport Harriers & Ac     116  — 18 Estelle McGuire 20 Sarah Aylmer 33 Helen Walch 45 Alexis Dinsmor
  7  Sale Harriers Manchester     131  — 27 Jackie Cordingley 29 Fiona Baird 37 Jo Robbins 38 Joanne Street
  8  St Helens Sutton AC     145  — 4 Gemma Connolly 30 Louise Hogg 42 Jo Clishammarsh 69 Christine Dickinson
  9  Belle Vue Racers     146  — 3 Cath Carney 32 Jill Osgood 50 Vicky Smith 61 Annie Hirsch
 10  Altrincham & District AC     153  — 14 Sandra Lewis 28 Alison Vesey 39 Carole Harrison 72 Maggie Davies
 11  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac ‘B’     189  — 41 Catherine Voyce 44 Sally Hales 48 Nell Moore 56 Iona Cummings
 12  Mantriathlon     228  — 25 Jude Wall 49 Sonia Harris 74 Bethan James 80 Michelle Wilder
 13  Stockport Harriers & Ac    ‘B’     235  — 46 Helen Garner 52 Karen McCrackle 58 Maureen Wilkins 79 Janet Booker
 14  Sale Harriers Manchester   ‘B’     243  — 54 Catherine Jones 55 Jenny Clink 64 Lauren Jackson 70 Carla Stobie
 15  Manchester Ymca Harriers     244  — 34 Miranda Clarke 57 Steph Goodchild 76 Sue Todd 77 Liz Hall
 16  Middleton Harriers Ac     292  — 65 Kyrinda Hurstmoore 67 Teresa Hollins 78 Joanne Sullivan 82 Janice Pugh
 17  Belle Vue Racers           ‘B’     298  — 62 Cecilia Boodhoo 71 Rebecca Healey 81 Christine Barber 84 Julia Foy
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Manchester Area Cross Country League
 at Wythenshawe Park, Manchester on Saturday 7th February 2009

   Senior Women (Vets)  —  FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
 Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 Cath Carney L35 1 Belle Vue Racers    26:00
2 Alison Drasdo L40 1 Trafford Athletic Club    27:09
3 Stella Boam L40 2 E Cheshire H & Tameside Ac    27:16
4 Katy Green L35 2 Wilmslow Running Club    28:02
5 Anna Verges L35 3 Trafford Athletic Club    28:05
6 Sally Gilliver L45 1 Wilmslow Running Club    28:15
7 Estelle McGuire L40 3 Stockport Harriers & Ac    28:21
8 Hanny Stockman L40 4 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:32
9 Sarah Aylmer L45 2 Stockport Harriers & Ac    28:41
10 Janet Hatton L40 5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    28:45
11 Kate Sutton L45 3 Wilmslow Running Club    28:59
12 Jude Wall L35 4 Mantriathlon    29:13
13 Jackie Cordingley L50 1 Sale Harriers Manchester    29:23
14 Alison Vesey L45 4 Altrincham & District AC    29:29
15 Louise Hogg L35 5 St Helens Sutton AC    29:43
16 Sally Howarth L40 6 Trafford Athletic Club    30:00
17 Helen Walch L40 7 Stockport Harriers & Ac    30:13
18 Miranda Clarke L35 6 Manchester Ymca Harriers    30:17
19 Nicky Mowat L50 2 Wilmslow Running Club    30:28
20 Jo Robbins L35 7 Sale Harriers Manchester    30:35
21 Carole Harrison L40 8 Altrincham & District AC    30:45
22 Catriona Marshall L40 9 Wilmslow Running Club    30:47
23 Jo Clishammarsh L35 8 St Helens Sutton AC    30:49
24 Sally Woolhouse L35 9 Trafford Athletic Club    30:50
25 Sally Hales L45 5 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    31:00
26 Alexis Dinsmor L55 1 Stockport Harriers & Ac    31:03
27 Helen Garner L35 10 Stockport Harriers & Ac    31:05
28 Nell Moore L45 6 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    31:17

29 Sonia Harris L35 11 Mantriathlon    31:31
30 Eleanor Robinson L35 12 West Cheshire AC    31:46
31 Lucy Hickey L45 7 Trafford Athletic Club    32:03
32 Steph Goodchild L40 10 Manchester Ymca Harriers    32:31
33 Maureen Wilkins L40 11 Stockport Harriers & Ac    32:46
34 Angela Maziere L45 8 Wilmslow Running Club    32:46
35 Mandy Webber L40 12 Salford Metropolitan Ac    32:59
36 Annie Hirsch L50 3 Belle Vue Racers    33:05
37 Cecilia Boodhoo L45 9 Belle Vue Racers    33:26
38 Maggie McClelland L45 10 Swinton Running Club    33:43
39 Kyrinda Hurstmoore L40 13 Middleton Harriers Ac    33:45
40 Deborah Beresford L40 14 Manchester Harriers & Ac    34:10
41 Teresa Hollins L50 4 Middleton Harriers Ac    34:13
42 Christine Dickinson L45 11 St Helens Sutton AC    34:26
43 Rebecca Healey L40 15 Belle Vue Racers    34:30
44 Maggie Davies L45 12 Altrincham & District AC    34:44
45 Julie Lucas L45 13 Wilmslow Running Club    34:56
46 $Tracy Pitceathly L45 14 Unattached    35:06
47 Bethan James L40 16 Mantriathlon    35:24
48 Sue Todd L45 15 Manchester Ymca Harriers    35:49
49 Janet Booker L50 5 Stockport Harriers & Ac    36:08
50 Michelle Wilder L40 17 Mantriathlon    36:21
51 Christine Barber L55 2 Belle Vue Racers    37:04
52 Janice Pugh L50 6 Middleton Harriers Ac    37:10
53 Julia Foy L35 13 Belle Vue Racers    37:35
54 Ruth Hare L55 3 Middleton Harriers Ac    40:10
55 Shelagh Ackers L50 7 Middleton Harriers Ac    40:41
56 Clare Welch L40 18 Mantriathlon    44:32

   Senior Women (Vets)  —  TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
  1  Wilmslow Running Club      21  — 4 Katy Green 6 Sally Gilliver 11 Kate Sutton
  2  Trafford Athletic Club      23  — 2 Alison Drasdo 5 Anna Verges 16 Sally Howarth
  3  Stockport Harriers & Ac      33  — 7 Estelle McGuire 9 Sarah Aylmer 17 Helen Walch
  4  Macclesfield Harriers & Ac      43  — 8 Hanny Stockman 10 Janet Hatton 25 Sally Hales
  5  Belle Vue Racers      74  — 1 Cath Carney 36 Annie Hirsch 37 Cecilia Boodhoo
  6  Wilmslow Running Club      ‘B’      75  — 19 Nicky Mowat 22 Catriona Marshall 34 Angela Maziere
  7  Altrincham & District AC      79  — 14 Alison Vesey 21 Carole Harrison 44 Maggie Davies
  8  St Helens Sutton AC      80  — 15 Louise Hogg 23 Jo Clishammarsh 42 Christine Dickinson
  9  Stockport Harriers & Ac    ‘B’      86  — 26 Alexis Dinsmor 27 Helen Garner 33 Maureen Wilkins
 10  Mantriathlon      87  — 12 Jude Wall 29 Sonia Harris 46 Bethan James
 11  Manchester Ymca Harriers      97  — 18 Miranda Clarke 32 Steph Goodchild 47 Sue Todd
 12  Middleton Harriers Ac     131  — 39 Kyrinda Hurstmoore 41 Teresa Hollins 51 Janice Pugh
 13  Belle Vue Racers           ‘B’     145  — 43 Rebecca Healey 50 Christine Barber 52 Julia Foy


